JACKSON COUNTY
2022 4-H CLUBS

ANIMAL HOUSE
Christie Adkins

642 Phillip Kuhn Road
Oak Hill, OH
740-395-3505
cadkins68@hotmail.com

BARN BUNCH

Molly Seimetz

1319 Glade Rd.

Beaver, OH 45613
740-418-1103
mrhoover99@yahoo.com

BARNYARD RASCALS
Brittany Carper/Kelly Molihan
1197 Kessinger School Road
Jackson, OH 45692
740-418-8771 or 740-710-1253
bully_samson@yahoo.com

BLOOMFIELD ALL STARS
Kristina Inbody

7621 Keystone Furnace Rd.
Jackson, OH 45640
740-688-1900
lesleigh87@yahoo.com

CORN FED CREW
Tiffany and Andy Hoyt
1941 Dixon Run Road
Jackson, OH 45640
740-988-7047
thoyt06.th@gmail.com

COUNTRY CARDINALS
Richele Farrar

961 Thurman Rd.

Oak Hill, OH 45656
740-418-6645
richelelewis@aol.com

COUNTRY CLASSICS
Angie Eisnaugle

240 Huron Street
Jackson, OH 45640
740-418-5017
eisnauglea@yahoo.com

COUNTRY CRITTERS
Charlotte Johnson

3235 S.R. 327

Jackson, OH 45640
740-384-6242
charlottejohnson472@gmail.com

COUNTRY GO-GETTERS
Brittney Dunaway

2777 Raysville Rd.

Wellston, OH 45692
740-583-0791
Brittney-Gross2010@yahoo.com

COUNTRY SUPER STARS
Pam Updike

22661 State Route 93
Wellston, OH 45692
740-418-2553 or 740-384-3277

COVE CHUMS

Elsie Rouse

PO Box 857

Jackson, OH 45640
740-415-8525
lanceandkaramithell@homail.com

DREAM CATCHERS
(Approved Horse Club)
Sandy Holbrook

2400 S.R. 140

Oak Hill, OH 45656
740-577-6080
sholbrook3@gmail.com

FORWARD THINKERS
(Approved Horse Club)
Lori Wills

284 Red Brush Road
Jackson, OH 45640
740-577-5931
plentyapets@gmail.com

FOUR MILE FARMERS
Rae Anne Fannin

7057 Four Mile Rd.
Jackson, OH 45640
740-418-5805
raefannin@yahoo.com

FRANKLIN GUYS & GALS
Tamar Fulkerson

2941 State Route 139

Oak Hill, OH 45656-8804
740-288-5700
t_kisor06@yahoo.com

HAYSEEDS
(Approved Horse Club)
Anita Good

367 Tom Parry Rd

Oak Hill, OH 45656
740-418-2711
nitamae97@gmail.com

HIGHLANDERS
Heidi Kisor

2106 Harrison Rd
Jackson, OH 45640
740-286-4270
hkisor@jcs.k12.oh.us
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IRISH HOLLOW KIDS
BJ Blackburn

196 Alex White Road
Jackson, OH 45640
740-285-2253
bjblackburn1246@gmail.com

JACKSON CO LIVESTOCK
Sara and Josh Moon

814 S. Wisconsin Ave.

Wellston, OH 45692
740-418-7242
moon9761@roadrunner.com

JIMES BUCKEYES
Laura Zachariah

440 Carr St.

Jackson, OH 45640
740-418-5533
|zachariah39@gmail.com
tls.edm@gmail.com

K-9 CLOVERS DOG CLUB
Debra Willis

126 N. High Street

Jackson, OH 45640
740-418-3996
djwillis24@hotmail.com

MEDALLIONS
(Approved Horse Club)
Karen Gilliland

1677 SR 139

Oak Hill, OH 45656
740-395-7482
qqqilliland04@gmail.com

MOONSHINE

Tom or Paula Stewart
6069 Pattonsville Rd.
Jackson, OH 45640
740-384-5983
tstewart@oscoind.com

RIDGE RUNNERS
(Approved Horse Club)
Mary Riegel/Tara Riley
16059 Beaver Pike

Jackson, OH 45640
740-286-5909/740-710-0309
tink7er13bell17@yahoo.com

TOO HOT TO TROT
HORSE CLUB

Tisha Montgomery

3088 Fairgreens Rd.
Jackson, OH 45640
740-395-7728
lovdaisynewf@gmail.com

THE OHIO STATE
UNIVERSITY

TOTALLY AWESOME KIDS
Jill Fischer

2035 Livingston Lane

Wellston, OH 45692-9796
740-710-6951
jill_minime@yahoo.com

TURN ‘N’ BURN
HORSE CLUB
Samantha Simpson
747 Twin Bridge Road
Wellston, OH 45692
740-710-1340
ajbenson@adena.orq

Members wishing to take shooting
sports as a project should contact:

SHOOTING SPORTS
Jeff Argabright
740-710-9013
ohio4h.org/shootingsports

Jackson County OSU

Extension
17 Standpipe Road
Jackson, OH 45640
Phone 740-286-5044
Fax 740-286-1578
Hours of Operation
9:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Mon, Wed, Thurs

g
D e
GO ONLINE &5

For additional informati.
our Clubs, visit our website

go.osu.edu/MyGlub

You will find a more detailed
Club Directory which includes
useful information such as
meeting times and locations,
club focuses, and more.

Enroll online at;

oh.4Ahonline.org
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